
 

 
 

Classification: Public 

CBSE Academic Year 2022-23 

Term Dates 

 

 
Term 1  

Sunday 3 April         Start of Term 1 

Sunday 1 May – Thursday 5 May       Eid Al Fitr holiday 

Thursday 23 June 2022       Last day of school before summer break 

Sunday 26 June – Monday 15 August      Summer break 

Tuesday 16 August         Reopening of school after summer break 

Thursday 13 October           End of Term 1 

      

Term 2 

Sunday 16 October        Start of Term 2 

Thursday 17 November        Last day of school before winter break 

Sunday 20 November – Thursday 29 December    Winter break 

Sunday 18 December         Qatar National Day 

Sunday 1 January         Reopening of school after winter break 

Tuesday 14 February         National Sports Day 

Thursday 23 March        Last day of academic year 

 

 
Al Khor International School reserves the right to make amendments to term dates as 

necessary, and will endeavor to provide as much notice as possible. 
 
 


